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Position Other Positions Held
Fire Battalion Chief

Fire Captain

Deputy Fire Chief

Quality Management Coordinator
Fire Fighter 2

Program Manager

Program Manager

Paramedic 2 (Terminal)
Paramedic 2 (Terminal)
Paramedic 2 (Terminal)
Paramedic 2 (Terminal)

Administrative Aide 2

City

San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego

Department

Emergency Medical Services
Emergency Medical Services
Emergency Medical Services
Emergency Medical Services
Emergency Medical Services
Emergency Medical Services
Emergency Medical Services
Emergency Medical Services
Emergency Medical Services
Emergency Medical Services
Emergency Medical Services

Emergency Medical Services

Total Wages

$221,367
$210,699
$150,699
$126,302
$109,618
$109,235
$94,388
$89,730
$86,347
$83,031
$78,089
$44,821



