	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Fire Battalion Chief		San Diego	Emergency Medical Services	\$221,367
2.	Fire Captain		San Diego	Emergency Medical Services	\$210,699
3.	Deputy Fire Chief		San Diego	Emergency Medical Services	\$150,699
4.	Quality Management Coordinator		San Diego	Emergency Medical Services	\$126,302
5.	Fire Fighter 2		San Diego	Emergency Medical Services	\$109,618
6.	Program Manager		San Diego	Emergency Medical Services	\$109,235
7.	Program Manager		San Diego	Emergency Medical Services	\$94,388
8.	Paramedic 2 (Terminal)		San Diego	Emergency Medical Services	\$89,730
9.	Paramedic 2 (Terminal)		San Diego	Emergency Medical Services	\$86,347
10.	Paramedic 2 (Terminal)		San Diego	Emergency Medical Services	\$83,031
11.	Paramedic 2 (Terminal)		San Diego	Emergency Medical Services	\$78,089
12.	Administrative Aide 2		San Diego	Emergency Medical Services	\$44,821